

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17028/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 03/03/2003 in MA No. 136/1997 of  
The

HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

M/S. BUILDERS ENTERPRISES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 15/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rudreshwar Singh,Adv.

Mr. Kaushik Poddar,Adv.

Mr. Kaumar Ranjan,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.Dutta,ASG.

Ms. Purnima Bhat Kak,Adv.

Ms. Rajni Ohri Lal,Adv.

Mr. R.C.Kathiya,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post for final disposal in the month of September  
2007.

[MEERA HEMANT)

ASSTT.REGR.

[VIJAY AGGARWAL]

COURT MASTER