

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17028/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 03/03/2003 in MA No. 136/1997
of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

M/S. BUILDERS ENTERPRISES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kaushik Poddar, adv.
Mr. Gopal Jha, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Jain, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Dutta, ASG
Ms. Rajni Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Rajni Ohri, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kathia, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let this matter come up for hearing and disposal on a non-
miscellaneous day after two weeks.

Rejoinder, if any, may also be filed.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master